Position

Deputy Superint Admin Svc
Energy Educator/Manager
Risk Management Analyst

Sr Adm Asst (Conf)

Staff Assistant

Other Positions Held

Ovt Supervisory,
Growth Incentive-
Classifi

Ovt Clerical, Sub
Executive Assistant

Sub High Sch Site

Supvr, Sub School Staff
Asst |

K-12 Education Entity

Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$233,018
$117,988
$82,659

$81,326

$57,870

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,741
$26,909
$19,705

$20,847

$16,891



