Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Superint Admin Svc		Torrance Unified	Administrative Services	\$233,018	\$42,741
Energy Educator/Manager		Torrance Unified	Administrative Services	\$117,988	\$26,909
Risk Management Analyst	Ovt Supervisory, Growth Incentive- Classifi	Torrance Unified	Administrative Services	\$82,659	\$19,705
Sr Adm Asst (Conf)	Ovt Clerical, Sub Executive Assistant	Torrance Unified	Administrative Services	\$81,326	\$20,847
Staff Assistant	Sub High Sch Site Supvr, Sub School Staff Asst I	Torrance Unified	Administrative Services	\$57,870	\$16,891